PAN INDIA  SERVICE  AND INSTALLAT ION NETWORK
• Burglary & Fire resistance certified as per the BIS
standard IS 550 class C
• Customers can select from a wide range of sizes, starting
from 116 to 630 litres.
• Available in single and double door options.
• Comes with BIS Certified key lock for enhanced
protection.

(mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
No. of
Shelves
No. of
Drawers
116 663 420718 550668 500 116 545 12
140 573 3321018 850668 500 140 640 12
276 773 5301208 1040668 500 276 860 22
328 693 4511492 1325718 550 328 1020 22
345 773 5301468 1300668 500 345 1030 32
DD-113 585 302643 4431050 850 113 740 10
DD-392 733 4501225 10251050 850 392 1500 22
DD-230 733 450800 6001050 850 230 870 22
DD-507 733 4501525 13251050 850 507 1600 32
DD-630 733 4501850 16501050 850 630 2080 42